RECOMMENDED Program of Activities for the Short-Term Inbound Program 2018

Day Date Schedule of Activities Place
Arrival Day
Narita-
Day 1 July 5 (Thu) Pick up from Airport to Student’s Residence
Ichinoya
Check in- Residence rooms
Orientation Day
12:30~13:30 Lunch with Tutors
) Tsukuba
Day 2 | July 6 (Fri) 13:45~16:30 Orientation Program (8A409)
campus
16:45~18:00 Welcome party (TBD)
18 : 00 Return to Ichinoya
Day 3 | July 7 (Sat)
Free days (TBD)
Day 4 | July 8 (Sun)
Japanese Language & Regular Classes
09:45 8A Building
10:00~12:00 Japanese Language lesson (8A102) Tsukuba
Day 5 | July 9 (Mon)
12:15~13:30 Lunch meeting with Japanese students (8A102) campus
13:45~15:00 Latin American Seminar (8A409)
15:15~16:30 Osonoi sensei’s Lecture (8A409) (TBD)
Japanese Language & Culture Day I
10.00~12:00 Japanese Language lesson Global
oba
Day 6 July 10 (Tue) 13:45~15:00 Japanese Culture Experience (dressing Kimono) vill
illage
(TBD)
15:15~16:30 Tea Ceremony Experience (TBD)
Japanese Language & Culture Day II
09:45 8A Building
Day 7 | July 11 (Wed) Tsukuba
10.00~12:00 Japanese Language lesson (8A102)
campus
13:45~14:15 Central Library’s Tour (TBD)
14:30~16:30 Presentation of each university (Central Library)
Japanese Language & Academic Exchange Day
09:45 8A Building Tsukuba
Day 8 | July 12 (Thu)
10.00~12:00 Japanese Language lesson (8A102) campus
14:00~16:30 Students meet professors and senpais (TBD)
Japanese Language & Adventure Day
09:45 8A Building Tsukuba
Day 9 July 13 (Fri) 10.00~12:00 Japanese Language lesson (8A102) campus
13:30~17:30 Climb Mt. Tsukuba/Mt. Tsukuba Shrine/Cable Tsukuba
car ride (TBD)
Day 10 [ July 14 (Sat)
Day 11 | July 15 (Sun) Free days
Day 12 | July 16 (Mon)
Professional & Cultural Visit Day
08:30 Ichinoya 38 Building
Day 13 | July 17 (Tue) 10:00~11:00 Visit to the Metropolitan Area Outer Tokyo
Underground Discharge Channel (TBD)
14:30~17:30 Visit to Mayekawa’s Wakeijuku (TBD)
Day of Exploring Technologies in Japan I Tsukuba
Day 14 | July 18 (Wed) )
09:00 Ichinoya 38 Building Moriya




10:00~12:00 Visit to JAXA (Tsukuba Space Center) (TBD)
15:30~17:00 Visit to Asahi Brewery (TBD)

Day 15

July 19 (Thu)

Day of Exploring Technologies in Japan II

09:00 Ichinoya 38 Building
10:00~12:00 Cyberdine Studio- Robot Experience (TBD)
14:15~17:30 JICA (TBD)

Tsukuba

Day 16

July 20 (Fri)

Closing Ceremony

09:45 9P Building?

10:00~12:00 Time for preparing presentation about your
personal experience in Japan. (9P?)

13:30~16:30 Experiences Presentation/ Award of Certificates
(University Hall- Multimedia room)

16:45~18:00 Farewell Party

Tsukuba

campus

Day 17

July 21 (Sat)

Dispatch from Residence to Airport

Please, use the public bus from Ichinoya Residence to Tsukuba

Center. You need to reserve your seats in advance.

Tsukuba

center

(*) Subject to change due to organization arrangements or weather conditions.




